m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 13.07.2013

N
Neumann, Karsten 000: 30:46
00: IBC DIMB Racing Team
00: 4

00000/000: 95 (of 146)
Enduro E Bike O0000/0: 91 (of 135)

00oooo: 23:19
aoo: 00000: 82(of 124)
Rider Class Men 0000000: 24:12
goao gooo aoo
aoo oo 0o 0o 0o oo aoo 0o 0o 0o oo

ad s = 0 i ad s = 0 i

o1 4:25 84 0:58 94 1:03 4:25 84 0:58 94 1:03
00 2 3:41 79 1:43 89 1:55 8:06 82 2:06 92 2:52
0o 3 2:36 50 0:24 58 0:29 10:42 74 2:11 84 2:42
0o 4 3:12 78 1:36 88 1:37 13:54 74 3:22 84 4:19
0o 5 1:28 94 0:17 104 0:20 15:22 76 3:07 86 3:42
o6 3:10 66 0:41 74 0:50 18:32 68 3:48 77 4:28
o7 3:28 102 0:58 111 1:09 22:00 78 4:46 87 5:36
0o 8 1:54 91 1:53 101 1:53 23:54 79 5:12 88 6:02
0o 9 2:59 96 0:33 106 0:40 26:53 79 5:45 88 6:40
0o 10 1:43 106 0:24 116 0:25 28:36 81 6:09 90 6:59
0o 11 2:10 88 0:25 97 0:28 30:46 82 6:34 91 7:27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




